AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES					
		A DECURPTION OF DECLAR	1 2 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)					
Z, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. REO-4310-13-0123	S. F. NOSCOT NO. (a applicable)					
0004 B ISSUED BY COD	See Block 16C	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item						
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY CONDINGER PRODUCT SAFETY CONDIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 523 BETHESDA MD 20814	MMISSION							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., st	treat, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	N NO.					
ARIZONA BOARD OF REGENTS UN 388 N EUCLID AVENUE ROOM 51 ARIZONA BOARD OF REGENTS PO BOX 3308 FUCSON AZ 85722-3308		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC CPSC-N-12-0106  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	CT/ORDER NO.					
CODE CODE	FACILITY CODE	02/22/2012						
	11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	S TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendme Items 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or telegram which includes a refere THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT ( virtue of this amendment you desire to change an reference to the solicitation and this amendment, a	copies of the amendment; (b) By ac ince to the solicitation and amendmen OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR offer already submitted, such change and is received prior to the opening h	knowledging receipt of this amendment on each on In numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEC may be made by telegram or letter, provided eac	copy of the oner submitted, or (c) by SEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT CTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by the lelegram or letter makes					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I	frequired)	Net Increase:	\$64,248.80					
0100A13RSE-2013-1117900000	O MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS	ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT appropriation date, etc.) SET FO		y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARI FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such HE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modifica	alion and authority)							
	CATION, FAR 43.103	b)						
F IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no	ot. is required to sign this docu	ment and return 0 copies	s to the issuing office.					
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT DUNS Number: 0	,							
Modification # 0004 to comperiod May 1, 2013 through	ntract CPSC-N-12-01 n June 30, 2013 as	<pre>06 is hereby issued to p follows:</pre>	rovide funding for the					
1 - Quantity for Line item	n 0003 is increased	by 9,100 to a new total	qty of 23,100.					
Continued	of the decrease referenced in these	QA or 10A, as heretofore channed, remains unch	anged and in full force and effect.					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print	s of the document referenced in Item ()	16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SI		A 16C. DATE SIGNED					
		16016	Illinlin					

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-N-12-0106/0004	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ARIZONA BOARD OF REGENTS UNIV OF ARIZONA

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	As a result of the above, funding is added for line item 0003 in the amount of \$61,243.00			,	
	2- Quantity of Line item 0004 is increased by 2,660 to a new total qty of 5,460.				
l	As a result of the above funding is added for line item 0004 in the amount of \$3,005.80.				
	3- As a result of the above, funding for the first option period (July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013) is increased by \$64,248.80 to a new total of \$161,632.80.				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.			ī	
	Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
	FIRST OPTION PERIOD - JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013				
0003	NOT TO EXCEED NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity: 9000 @ \$6.73 = \$61,243.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$155,463.00	23100	EA	6.73	61,243.0
	Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0004	NOT TO EXCEED SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.  Quantity: 2660 @ \$1.13 = \$3,005.80  Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$6,169.80	5460	EA	1.13	3,005.8
		E E			
					ļ